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Carbon monoxide, refrigerated lig-
uid (cryogenic liquid)

Carbon tetrabromide

Carbon tetrachloride

Carbonyl chloride, see Phosgene

Carbonyl fluoride

Carbonyl sulfide

Cartridge cases, empty primed, see
Cases, cartridge, empty, with
primer

Cartridges, actuating, for aircraft
ejector seat catapult, fire extin-
guisher, canopy removal or appa-
ratus, see Cartridges, power de-
vice

Cartridges, explosive, see Charges,
demolition

Cartridges, sporting, see Cartridges
for weapons, inert projectile, or
Cartridges, small arms

Cartridges, flash

Cartridges, flash

Cartridges for weapons, blank

Cartridges for weapons, blank

Cartridges for weapons, blank or
Cartridges, small arms, blank

Cartridges for weapons, blank or
Cartridges, small arms, blank

Cartridges for weapons, blank or
Cartridges, small arms, blank or
Cartridges for tools, blank

Cartridges for weapons, inert pro-
jectile

Cartridges for weapons, inert pro-
jectile or Cartridges, small arms

Cartridges for weapons, inert pro-
jectile or Cartridges, small arms

Cartridges for weapons, inert pro-
jectile or Cartridges, small arms

Cartridges for weapons, with burst-
ing charge

Cartridges for weapons, with burst-
ing charge

Cartridges for weapons, with burst-
ing charge

Cartridges for weapons, with burst-
ing charge

Cartridges for weapons, with burst-
ing charge
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6.1
6.1

23
23

1.1G
1.3G
1.1C
1.2C
1.3C
1.4C

1.48

1.2C

1.48

1.4C

1.1F

1.1E

1.2F

1.2E

1.4F

NA9202

UN2516
UN1846

UN2417
UN2204

UN0049
UNO0050
UNO0326
UN0413
UNO0327
UNO0338

UN0014

UNO0328

UNO0012

UNO0339

UN0417

UNO0005

UN0006

UN0007

UN0321

UNO0348

2.3,
2.1
6.1
6.1
23,8

2.3,
2.1

1.1G
1.3G
1.1C
1.2C
1.3C
1.4C

None

1.2C
None

1.4C

1.1E
1.2F
1.2E

1.4F

4, T75, TP5

1B8, IP3, T1, TP33
B2, N36, T7, TP2

2
3, B14

None

153
153

None
None

None
None
None
None
None
None
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None
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None

None

None

None

None

None

None
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202

302
304
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62
62
62
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62
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62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62
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240
243

None

314,
315

None
None
None
None
None
None

None

62
None
None
None
None
62
None
62

None

Forbidden

100 kg
5L

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg

Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden

200 kg
60 L

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
75 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
75 kg

100 kg

Forbidden
100 kg
75 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
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25
40

40
40

25
25
25
25
25
25

25

25

25

25

25

25
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25

25
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